
2021 OSAA Certified Assessor Contact List

First Name Last Name User Email ID City State Zip/Postal Phone
Kaitlin Baumann kjbbaumann@gmail.com Albany OR 97321 541-905-1176
Ashlee McKay ashmckay11@yahoo.com aloha OR 97078 503-544-7801
Blaire Buckley blaire.buckley@ashland.k12.or.us Ashland OR 97520 480-371-0019
Kris Christensen Therealkrischristensen@gmail.com Baker City OR 97814 541-231-5839
Brian Senz beez3311@gmail.com Banks OR 97106 503-522-8630
Rebecca Blake rebecca_hanny@beaverton.k12.or.us Beaverton OR 97007 503-356-2921
Angella Bond bondangella@gmail.com Beaverton OR 97005 503-888-7874
Christina Gray christina_gray@beaverton.k12.or.us Beaverton OR 97007 503-504-5687
Jamie Jolliffe jamie.jolliffe@oandfs.com Beaverton OR 97006 208-830-2458
Sarah Lawhorn sarah21ann@gmail.com Beaverton OR 97006 503-360-8421
Christina Wright christina.wright@tuality.org Beaverton OR 97003 315-877-2888
Lindsay Hagler lindsay.hagler@gmail.com Bend OR 97701 541-408-7298
Alexandra Walker alexandracwalker@yahoo.com Bend OR 97701 626-315-7086
Amy Lepire amyslepire@gmail.com Canby OR 97013 503-704-5634
Erika Irwin kau_nalu@yahoo.com Canby OR 97013 808-230-0938
Samantha Drewes samantha.drewes13@gmail.com Central Point OR 97502 218-368-9160
Megan Wullbrandt megtmccarthy@yahoo.com Clackamas OR 97015 503-866-3039
Tevin Gianella tevingianella@gmail.com Cloverdale OR 97112 503-951-1655
Tracy Whittles Tracywhittles@gmail.com Cloverdale OR 97112 503 965-3686
Tony Jones owamember@gmail.com Coquille OR 97423 541-290-4082
Bryan Painter bryan.painter@corvallis.k12.or.us Corvallis OR 97330 541-760-3925
Jared Hutchins jared.hutchins@slane.k12.or.us Cottage Grove OR 97424 541-729-0001
Tim Larson tim.larson@dsd2.org Dallas OR 97338 503-881-4263
Jeffrey Crapper jeffcrapper@me.com Dayton OR 97114 503-550-0920
Ricky Rodriguez ricky.rodriguez@springfield.k12.or.us Eugen OR 97401 541-744-4810
Marlee Hansen brownlie@4j.lane.edu Eugene OR 97401 541-603-8114
Robert Lee rlee@fernridge.k12.or.us Eugene OR 97408 541-799-6786
Frances Munkenbeck fcmwfb@msn.com Eugene OR 97403 541-520-8540
Tristan Fujita tristan.fujita@gmail.com Forest Grove OR 97116 360-204-1035
Richard Livermore rich.livmr@gmail.com Glide OR 97443 541-496-4111
Jacob Digmann jdigmann@grantspass.k12.or.us Grants Pass OR 97526 605-939-1740
Cameron Purington cmp.316@gmail.com Gresham OR 97030 541-521-1190
Stephanie Matthews stephanie_matthews@ddsd40.org Gresham OR 97080 503-784-6079
Rhonda Thompson rhoda_8@hotmail.com Gresham OR 97030 319-290-7360
Kelly Halstead kelly.johsnon@gmail.com Happy Valley OR 97086 503-475-5964
Robin Bredfield robin.bredfield@ccsemail.org Heppner OR 97836 541-980-1325
Kari Cunningham kari_cunningham@beaverton.k12.or.us Hillsboro OR 97124 503-704-0132
Erin Russell emrussellatc@hotmail.com Hillsboro OR 97124 503-880-2115
Jeremy Strickland kaoskombatgear@gmail.com hillsboro OR 97123 503-440-2773
Jamie Strickland Jamies2474@aol.com Hillsboro OR 97123 503-307-2406
Sam Vasquez sam.vasquez@tuality.org Hillsboro OR 97124 503-970-0121
mike Masterson mjmastersonn@gmail.com Hines OR 97738 541-419-2861
Chris Rogers chris.rogers.atc@gmail.com Hood River OR 97031 541-604-5811
Sylvia Ross sdowdy@bluemountainhospital.org John Day OR 97845 541-788-5498
Tyler Rauschert trauschert@junctioncity.k12.or.us Junction City OR 97448 541-998-2343
Trisha Ebbs ebbs_trisha@salkeiz.k12.or.us Keizer OR 97303 503-999-4792
Diann Kerr dskerr@charter.net Klamath Falls OR 97601 541-891-5926
Jessica West westj@kcsd.k12.or.us Klamath Falls OR 97603 541-281-4443
Jason Kehr drjkehr@gmail.com La Grande OR 97850 541-786-2756
Bobbie Steninger bobbie@gooselake.com Lakeview OR 97630 541-219-0750
Steve Hummer Hum85@hotmail.com Lebanon OR 97355 541-401-4456
John Best john.best@sweethome.k12.or.us Lebanon OR 97355 541-760-0602
Katie Oliver rkoliver06@msn.com Madras OR 97741 541-390-8481
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Mason Brunette mbrunette@msd.k12.or.us McMinnville OR 97128 503-565-4338
Helena Russell helenaprussell@gmail.com Medford OR 97501 401-338-6948
Brynelle Bremner brynelle@activeedgewellness.com Milwaukie OR 97222 503-804-0673
Matthew Krueger kruegerma@nclack.k12.or.us Milwaukie OR 97222 503-327-6726
Drew Hohensee drew.hohensee@canby.k12.or.us Molalla OR 97038 971-940-8437
Jeremy Ainsworth jainsworth@ptnorthwest.com Monmouth OR 97361 503-881-7671
Mikayla Greenstein m15oviatt@gmail.com Newberg OR 97132 503-705-7775
Kristee Hampton hamptonk@newberg.k12.or.us Newberg OR 97132 503-314-7016
Ronald Moore moorer@loswego.k12.or.us Newberg OR 97132 541-232-1253
Tracy Cleaver tcleaver@nyssa.k12.or.us NYSSA OR 97913 541-212-6146
Rebecca Feuerherd becca@activeedgewellness.com Portland OR 97232 608-338-6211
Joe Givens joeg@sportscarept.net Portland OR 97230 503-860-9170
Sierra Hakanson sierra.hakanson@gmail.com Portland OR 97231 541-915-8099
Ryan Ishihara rnkishihara@gmail.com Portland OR 97224 808-292-6907
Kevin Kahn kubla.kahn@hotmail.com Portland OR 97209 503-866-5468
David Sherden dsherden@pps.net Portland OR 97206 503-916-5140
Tessa Cashman tcashman@centerfoundation.org Redmond OR 97756 541-556-2659
Cari Wood cari.wood@redmondschools.org Redmond OR 97756 541-280-3082
Lori Jenne lorijenne_atc@yahoo.com Salem OR 97304 503-756-8458
Kimo Mahi mahi_kimo@salkeiz.k12.or.us Salem OR 97302 503-399-3261
Jackson Spencer Jackson.Spencer@HopeOrthopedics.com Salem OR 97305 208-310-3255
Amy West west_amy@salkeiz.k12.or.us Salem OR 97302 503-399-3261
Abigail Diaz Abbyhendricks10@yahoo.com Salem OR 97317 503-269-1584
Bonnie Erickson bonnie.day@gmail.com Sandy OR 97055 503-267-3003
Shelly Jones ms.shellyjones@gmail.com Sherwood OR 97140 503-201-7861
James Rise rise_james@silverfalls.k12.or.us Silverton OR 97381 541-953-1103
Laura Baker baker_l@4j.lane.edu Springfield OR 97478 541-852-7238
Darci Proctor darci.proctor@nsantiam.k12.or.us Sublimity OR 97385 503-930-0499
Mike Stevenson mike.stevenson.north@medford.k12.or.us TALENT OR 97540 541-941-2124
Theresa Cruz treeacruz@gmail.com The Dalles OR 97058 541-993-4690
Kim Deaver deaverk@loswego.k12.or.us Tigard OR 97224 503-534-2407
Sarah McSweeney smcsweeney@ttsd.k12.or.us Tigard OR 97224 707-338-6867
Daniel Seaholm danielseaholm@gmail.com Tillamook OR 97141 503-812-4737
George Hollmann ghollmann@ttsd.k12.or.us Tualatin OR 97062 503-431-5665
Tom Lovell Tandmlovell@yahoo.com Turner OR 97392 503-932-1511
Craig Bensen cbensen99@gmail.com Umatilla OR 97882 541-571-1492
Tina Garcia tinamgarcia31@gmail.com Vancouver WA 98662 925-768-4694
Gordon Jarman mtman6672@yahoo.com Vernonia OR 97064 503-369-2126
Jeff Corliss JCorliss@seasidek12.org Warrenton OR 97146 503-440-1125
Maria Scholten mscholtenrn@gmail.com willamina OR 97396 971-241-7437
Matt Bowman MBowman@woodburnSD.org Woodburn OR 97071 985-705-8239
Chrissy Jarvis chrissycjarvis@gmail.com Yamhill OR 97148 503-853-4588
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